
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE 
Bid Opening: January 9, 2024 – 10:30 a.m. 

FOR 
2024 SECURITY SERVICES FOR FRIENDSHIP  

APARTMENTS AND SCHMID TOWERS 
 

Contractor 
 

Bid Amount Insurance Remarks 

A&A Security Services, Inc. 
Shae Katz 
shae@aaservices.com 
314-825-8033 

 
    $137,037.60 

 
      

 

Valentis Group 
Domenic Gallelli 
dgallelli@valentisinc.com  
215-704-1254 

 
    No Bid 

  

Vets Securing America 
Gerald Gregory 
joseph@vetssecuringamerica.com  
800-441-1808 

 
    No Bid 

  

Universal Protection Service LLC dba 
Allied Universal Security Services 
Mallorie Heyl 
Mallorie.Heyl@aus.com 
614-381-5977 

 
   No Bid 
 

  

New Age Protection, Inc. 
Ted Knight 
tknight@new-age-inc.com 
703-532-2210 

 
    No Bid 

  

Extrity Services 
Ashleigh Phifer 
aphifer@extrityservices.com 
615-234-0264 

 
    No Bid 

  

Allied Universal 
Dan Roose 
Daniel.Roose@aus.com 
908-391-7830 
 

 
    Bid Arrived at 12:33 pm on January 9, 
    2024 
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Gittings Protective Security 
Chelsea Frederick 
cfrederick@gittingssecurity.com 
814-615-5223 

 
        $154,394.24 
     AWARDED 

Assured 
Partners of 
Ohio, LLC 
      

 

Signal Security 
Greg Pencosky 
gpencosky@teamsignal.com 
412-676-7000 

 
       $185,669.12 

Aon Risk 
Services 
Central, Inc. 

 

PWXPress 
Mary Miller 
bids@pwxpress.com  

 
     No Bid 

  

Bidnet 
Kurt  Pitzer 
gbs@bidnet.com  
 

 
 
     No Bid 

  

Source Management 
Deltexplusonvia@gmail.com    
  

 
     No Bid 

  

Visualinfomedia 
techzone@visualinfomedia.com  

     No Bid   

Onvia 
deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 
206-373-9500 

 
     No Bid 
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